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ACEC/ODOT LIAISON COMMITTEE CONTACT LIST 
 

ODOT Co-Chair  ACEC Co-Chair 
Jim West  Chris Carpenter 
ODOT Region 2 Tech Center Manager  Cornforth Consultants, Inc. – Senior Associate 
503-986-2667 | C: 971-701-5132  971-222-2077 | C: 971-221-4810 
James.E.West@odot.oregon.gov   ccarpenter@CornforthConsultants.com   

 
ODOT Members 

NAME  COMPANY EMAIL 

Angela Crain ODOT – Civil Rights Angela.M.CRAIN@odot.oregon.gov 

Catherine Biscoe ODOT – Civil Rights Catherine.R.BISCOE@ODOT.Oregon.gov  

Carolyn Sullivan ODOT – Chief Administrative Office Carolyn.M.Sullivan@odot.oregon.gov  

David Kim ODOT – Statewide Project Delivery Mgr. David.KIM@odot.oregon.gov 

Donnell Fowler ODOT – PDO Donnell.M.FOWLER@odot.oregon.gov 

Erik Havig ODOT – Planning Erik.M.HAVIG@odot.oregon.gov 

Jaime Viramontes ODOT – PCO Jaime.VIRAMONTES@odot.oregon.gov  

Jim West ODOT – Region 2 James.E.WEST@odot.oregon.gov 

Jonathan Miller ODOT – OPO  Jonathan.D.MILLER@odot.oregon.gov 

Justin Bernt ODOT – PMO Justin.J.BERNT@odot.oregon.gov  

Kayla Vanhoose ODOT – OPO  Kayla.VANHOOSE@odot.oregon.gov  

Kris Scott ODOT – PMO Kris.SCOTT@odot.oregon.gov 

Mac Lynde ODOT – D&O Division Administrator Mcgregor.LYNDE@odot.oregon.gov  

Mary Cole ODOT – OPO Mary.M.COLE@odot.oregon.gov 

Melissa Canfield ODOT – OPO Melissa.L.CANFIELD@odot.oregon.gov 

Omar Ahmed ODOT – Region 4 Omar.AHMED@odot.oregon.gov  

Oscar Njuju ODOT – PMO  Oscar.NJUJU@odot.oregon.gov 

Sam Hunaidi ODOT – Region 1 Sam.H.HUNAIDI@odot.oregon.gov 

Tamira Clark ODOT – Statewide Project Development Tamira.J.CLARK@odot.oregon.gov 

Tiffany Hamilton ODOT – Support Services Tiffany.HAMILTON@odot.oregon.gov 

Tova Peltz ODOT – Region 1 Tova.R.PELTZ@odot.oregon.gov 

Twyla Cobos ODOT – OPO Twyla.COBOS@odot.oregon.gov  
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Aaron Geisler  Oregon Transportation Professionals ageisler@ortranspro.com  
Aaron Isenhart HHPR aaroni@hhpr.com  
Adrienne Lindsey STV Adrianne.lindsey@stvinc.com  
Alexah Moore David Evans and Associates Alexah.moore@deainc.com  
Amey Rivera HDR Engineering, Inc. amey.rivera@hdrinc.com  
Ana Jovanovic Jacobs ana.jovanovic@jacobs.com  
Andy Bowen WH Pacific abowen@whpacific.com  
Andy Johnson HDR Engineering, Inc. andrew.johnson@hdrinc.com  
Andy Perry Anderson-Perry & Associates Aperry@andersonperry.com  
Anthony Quinn Emerio Design anthony@emeriodesign.com  
Anthony Yi Kittelson & Associates, Inc. ayi@kittelson.com  
April Siebenaler HDR Engineering, Inc. april.siebenaler@hdrinc.com  
Benjamin Hert David Evans and Associates Benjamin.Hert@deainc.com  
Bijoy Nair i-TEN Associates Inc. bijoy.nair@i10assoc.com  
Bill Nickels Foundation Engineering wln@foundationengr.com  
Billy Adams Murray, Smith, & Associates billy.adams@murraysmith.us  
Brett Cowgill Parametrix btcowgill@parametrix.com  
Brett Shipton Geo Design bshipton@geodesigninc.com  
Brian Bayne GRI bbayne@gri.com  
Brian Bierwagen Parametrix bbierwagen@parametrix.com  
Brian Copeland DKS Associates bkc@dksassociates.com  
Brian Dearing Jacobs brian.dearing@jacobs.com  
Brooke Kerr Shannon & Wilson bak@shanwil.com  
Chris Carpenter Cornforth Consultants ccarpenter@cornforthconsultants.com  
Chris Ell GRI cell@gri.com  
Chris Link Murray, Smith, & Associates chris.link@msa-ep.com  
Christina Villeneuve Shannon & Wilson CVilleneuve@gri.com  
Clive Lara DKS Associates clive.lara@dksassociates.com  
Craig Heimbucher Terraphase Engineering craig.heimbucher@terraphase.com  
Daniel Cicerchi HHPR danielcicerchi@hhpr.com  
Daniel Lautzgaheiser DJ&A danl@djanda.com  
Darlene Siegel Wolf Water Resources darlene@wolfwaterresources.com  
David Talcott Exeltech, Inc.  dtalcott@xltech.com  
David Van Atta Burgess & Niple, Inc. David.vanatta@burgessniple.com  
Diana Strassmaier Aldrich CPA's & Advisors LLP dstrassmaier@aldrichadvisors.com  
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Diana Walker Mott, MacDonald diana.walker@mottmac.com  
Domenic Lupo Horrocks Engineering domenic.lupo@horrocks.com  
Doug Hecox FHWA Doug.Hecox@dot.gov  
Douglas Kirkpatrick NV5 douglas.kirkpatrick@nv5.com  
Dustin Cooley PBS Engineering dustin.cooley@pbsusa.com  
Ed Chamberland David Evans and Associates Ejc@deainc.com  
Elisabeth Bowers Wolf Water Resources EBowers@wolfwaterresources.com  
Eric Paslack Shannon & Wilson ecp@shanwil.com  
Erik Anderson Kleinschmidt Group Erik.Anderson@KleinschmidtGroup.com  
Eryca Dinsdale WSP Eryca.Dinsdale@wsp.com  
F Daniel AGT Emerio Design dan@emeriodesign.com  
Farid Sariosseiri McMillen Jacobs Associate sariosseiri@mcmjac.com  
Flaviano Reyes Reyes Engineering freyes@reyeseng.com  
Gabe Crop Murray, Smith, & Associates Gabe.Crop@murraysmith.us  
Galina Leiphart RS&H Galina.Leiphart@rsandh.com  
George Freitag GRI gfreitag@gri.com  
Grantley Martelly Triunity, Inc. Grantley.Martelly@triunityeng.com  
Greg Jellison PBS Engineering greg.jellison@pbsusa.com  
Greg Landau GeoEngineers glandau@geoengineers.com  
Haregu Nemariam Nemariam Engineers & Assoc. haregu.nemariam@gmail.com  
Ian Cannon Exeltech Consulting, Inc. icannon@xltech.com  
Ian Fabik STV Ian.Fabik@stvinc.com  
Jack Gordon GRI jgordon@gri.com  
James Bohanek WSP James.Bohanek@wsp.com  
James Farrow Terraphase Engineering james.farrow@terraphase.com  
James Winslow Otak James.Winslow@otak.com  
Jamie Harvie JLA jamie.h@jla.us.com  
Jane Beisell, PMP, CIA  Life Simplified LLC jane@lifesimplified4u.com  
Jason Tell Burgess & Niple Jason.tell@burgessniple.com  
Jason Wuertz AKS Engineering & Forestry wuertzj@aks-eng.com  
Jeff Parker DOWL jparker@dowl.com  
Jeff Tucker Geo Design jtucker@geodesigninc.com  
Joe Richards ESA jrichards@esassoc.com  
Joe Squire CDR Maguire Joseph.Squire@cdrmaguire.com  
John Kooistra Tylin john.kooistra@tylin.com  
John Maloney WSP john.maloney@wsp.com  
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John Wren Century West Engineering jwren@centurywest.com  
Josh Channell WSP Josh.Channell@wsp.com  
Josh Goodall David Evans and Associates Josh.goodall@deainc.com  
Joshua Brooking Mott, MacDonald joshua.brooking@mottmac.com  
Justin Mason DOWL jamason@dowl.com  
Karen Tatman Quincy Engineering karent@quincyeng.com  
Kari Lowe Commonstreet Consulting kari@csrow.com  
Karla Keller ACMS Northwest, LLC kkeller@acmsnw.com  
Kathleen Sloan ESA ksloan@esassoc.com  
Kelsey Parpart Century West Engineering kparpart@centurywest.com  
Ken Stoneman David Evans & Associates kels@deainc.com  
Kevin Coulton ESA kcoulton@esassoc.com  
Kim Holland RS&H Kim.Holland@rsandh.com  
Krey Younger Geo Design kyounger@geodesigninc.com  
Kristen Kibler JLA kristen@jla.us.com  
Kyle Williams WSP williamsk@pbworld.com  
Larry Fox DOWL LFox@dowl.com  
Leslie Finnigan Universal lfinnigan@ufsrw.com  
Linda Mark ESA  LMark@esassoc.com  
Lindsi Hammond GRI lindsi.hammond@gmail.com  
Lyle Misback AKS Engineering & Forestry misbachl@aks-eng.com  
Lynn Iaquinta Kimley-Horn lynn.iaquinta@kimley-horn.com  
Mandy Flett Otak mandy.flett@otak.com  
Marc Butorac Kittelson & Associates, Inc. mbutorac@kittelson.com  
Marjorie Wolfe Wolf Water Resources mwolfe@wolfwaterresources.com  
Mark Hirota WSP hirota@pbworld.com  
Mark Leece PBS Engineering mark.leece@pbsusa.com  
Marketing @ Central Geo Tech Central Geotechnical Services marketing@centralgeotech.com  
Mary Larkin Herrera mlarkin@northwestWatersheds.com  
Matt MacRostie Century West Engineering mmacrostie@centurywest.com  
Matt Shanahan GRI mshanahan@gri.com  
Matthew Taylor Mott, MacDonald matthew.taylor1@mottmac.com  
Merideth Webber ACEC Oregon mwebber@acecoregon.org  
Michael Reynolds Reynolds Engineering msr@reynoldsengineeringllc.com  
Mike Hohbach Emerio Design mike@emeriodesign.com  
Mike Morrow FHWA mike.morrow@dot.gov  
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Miranda Bass Shannon & Wilson mmb@shanwil.com  
Monique Allen ACMS Northwest, LLC Mallen@acmsnw.com  
Morgan Culbreth Triunity, Inc. Morgan.Culbreth@triunityeng.com  
Natalie Edwards Wolf Water Resources nedwards@wolfwaterresources.com  
Nick Hatch GRI nhatch@gri.com  
Nicole Price Exeltech, Inc.  nprice@xltech.com  
Paul Heydenrych Mott, MacDonald paul.heydenrych@mottmac.com  
Pete Miller KPFF pete.miller@kpffcivilpdx.com  
Peter Olsen Keller Assoc.  polsen@kellerassociates.com  
Rachel Vogt DKS Associates rachel.vogt@dksassociates.com  
Rafael Gaeta Emerio Design rafael@emeriodesign.com  
Ralph Belloc Burgess & Niple ralph.belloc@burgessniple.com  
Rawley Voorhies Century West Engineering rvoorhies@centurywest.com  
Riad Alharithi Emerio Design riad@emeriodesign.com  
Rob Lee Leeway Engineering Solutions rob.lee@leewayengineeringsolutions.com 

Robert Tovar Emerio Design rtovar@emeriodesign.com  
Ron Weigel Century West Engineering rweigel@centurywest.com  
Rose Emergo Aligned Engineering rose.emergo@alignedengineeringllc.com  
RPP Shannon & Wilson RPP@shanwil.com  
Sage Roberts Kimley-Horn Sage.Roberts@kimley-horn.com  
Santosh Kuruvilla Exeltech Consulting, Inc.  santosh@xltech.com  
Scott DeBo Lewis & Van Vleet Inc. scottd@lvvi.com  
Scott Larsen RS&H Scott.Larsen@rsandh.com  
Scott Mansur DKS Associates smm@dksassociates.com  
Scott Nettleton Otak Scott.Nettleton@otak.com  
Sean Kerr OPC skerr@opcservices.com  
Shaneka Owens FHWA shaneka.owens@dot.gov  
Shannon WIlliams Keller Assoc.  swilliams@kellerassociates.com  
Shawn Mitchell Emerio Design Shawn@emeriodesign.com  
Shelia Muckridge Parametrix SMuckridge@parametrix.com  
Shelley Richards Jacobs Shelley.Richards@jacobs.com  
Spenser Hays HDR Engineering, Inc. spenser.hays@hdrinc.com  
Stephan Eagar Central Geotechnical Services stephen@centralgeotech.com  
Stephanie Maltby AECOM  steph.maltby@urs.com  
Stephen McLandrich Shannon & Wilson smm@shanwil.com  
Stephen Whittington KPFF stephen.whittington@kpff.com  
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Steve Boice DKS Associates sjb@dksassociates.com  
Steve Drahota HDR Engineering, Inc. Steven.drahota@hdrinc.com  
Steve Katko Parametrix skatko@parametrix.com  
Steve Litchfield Jacobs steve.litchfield@ch2m.com  
Steve Rodriguez Wolf Water Resources SRodriguez@wolfwaterresources.com  
Steven Griffith  griffiths@mti-id.com  
Stuart Bennion WSP stuart.bennion@wsp.com  
Stuart Meyers Mason Bruce & Girard smyers@masonbruce.com  
Susie Wright Kittelson & Associates, Inc. swright@kittelson.com  
tellja WSP tellja@pbworld.com  
Terry Hosaka Akana terry.hosaka@akana.us  
Terry Kearns AECOM  terry.kearns@aecom.com  
The Link Murray, Smith, & Associates thelink@msa-ep.com  
Tim Shell Wallis Engineering tim.shell@walliseng.net  
Tina Adams Casso Consulting, Inc. tina.adams@cassoinc.com  
Todd Scholz GRI tscholz@gri.com  
Tony Rikli Foundation Engineering tmr@foundationengr.com  
Tony Roos Kittelson & Associates, Inc. troos@kittelson.com  
Tonya Finley David Evans and Associates, Inc. tonya.finley@deainc.com  
TSN Murray, Smith, & Associates tsn@msa-ep.com  
txf@deainc.com David Evans and Associates txf@deainc.com  
Vijay Deodhar 3D Infusion vdeodhar@3dinfusion.com  
Wade Scarbrough Kittelson & Associates, Inc. wscarbrough@kittelson.com  
Wendy Schmidt DOWL WSchmidt@dowl.com  
Will Strehler Burgess & Niple, Inc. will.strehler@burgessniple.com  
Yessica Pote AECOM  yessica.pote@aecom.com  
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